151
Pr
od
uc
t
In
fo
rm

Receptacle:  Brass, gold-plated
0   9   8G  K  S 3      2   9 0   7   0 A M L1   5 0   2
Ordering example Series Tip
material
3 = BeCu
Tip style Tip diameter
(1/100 mm)
Spade width
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
Spring
force
(dN)
Collar
height
(mm)
Type
Test probe:
Receptacle:
3   0   0
K  S  -  0  9  8    M 2 . 5
ø 3,48
SW 3
ø 3,5
M2,5
ø 3,5 ø 3,8
KS -098 M2,5
23,7
0,25
2
ø 3
40
ø 1,8
GK S -098 329 300 070 A xx02 ML
ø 3 x 0,7
6,5
3,5
6,5
(.138)
(.118  x .028)
(.071)
(1.575)
(.118)
(.118)
(.138)(.098)
Continuous Plunger
(.010)
(.137) (.138) (.150)
(.930)
(.079)
(.256)(.256)
15
,3
GKS-098 ... ML
(.6
02